
High colour 
P-type
Medium colour
High colour
High colour
High colour
High colour
High colour
High colour
High colour
Medium colour
High colour
High colour
P-type
P-type
High colour
High colour
Jet Black
Jet Black
High colour
High colour
High colour
Jet Black
P-type
Jet Black
Jet Black
Jet Black
P-type

PEB1002
PEB3060
PEB1150
PEB1387
PEB1388
PEB7299
PEB7300
PEB7302
PEB7303
PEB1070
PEB2050
PPB6
PPB7
PPB70
PVB91
PVB21
PVB31
PVB1245
PVB1246
PSB183
PSB370
PAB18
PAB140
PTB609
POMB10
NBB124
NBB132
NBB140

●
●
●
●
●

●
●
●

●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●

●
●
●
●
●

●
●

●
●
●
●
●

●
●
●

●
●
●
●
●
●
●

●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●

●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●

●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●

●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●

●
●
●
●
●

●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●

●
●
●
●
●

●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●

●
●
●
●
●

40%
40%
50%
50%
50%
28%
28%
%

40%
50%
39%
40%
40%
40%
45%
45%
50%
50%
35%
40%
30%
30%
30%
10%
35%
30%
30%

Compounding Grades 

Carbon Black 
TypeGrade

Hbm/C/S16                                                                                                                                                                                                                

Carbon Black
Content Food Contact

ASA/                                                  EVA/    TPU/
IdPE      IIdPE hdPE      PP      ABS      SAN      PS      PA      PC      PVC      TPV      PET      POM

NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES

For more information or help contact us: by Phone: +44 (0)161 681 2691 by Email: info@hubron.com or you can also complete the web form on www.hubron.com

              
   


