

Compounding Grades

Grade	Carbon Black Content	Carbon Black <i>Type</i>	Food Contact	IdPE	IIdPE	hdPE	PP	ASA/ ABS	SAN	PS	PA	PC	EVA/ PVC	TPU/ TPV	PET	POM
PEB1002	40%	High colour	NO	•	•	•	•							•		
PEB3060	40%	P-type	YES	•	•	•	•							•		
PEB1150	50%	Medium colour	NO	•	•	•	•							•		
PEB1387	50%	High colour	YES	•	•	•	•							•		
PEB1388	50%	High colour	NO	•	•	•	•							•		
PEB7299	28%	High colour	YES	•	•	•	•							•		
PEB7300	28%	High colour	NO	•	•	•	•							•		
PEB7302		High colour	NO	•	•	•	•							•		
PEB7303		High colour	YES	•	•	•	•							•		
PEB1070	40%	High colour	NO	•	•	•	•							•		
PEB2050	50%	Medium colour	NO	•	•	•	•									
PPB6	39%	High colour	YES				•									
PPB7	40%	High colour	NO				•									
PPB70	40%	P-type	YES				•									
PVB91	40%	P-type	YES	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		
PVB21	45%	High colour	NO	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		
PVB31	45%	High colour	NO	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		
PVB1245	50%	Jet Black	NO	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		•		
PVB1246	50%	Jet Black	YES	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		•		
PSB183	35%	High colour	NO					•	•	•						
PSB370	40%	High colour	YES					•	•	•						
PAB18	30%	High colour	YES					•	•							
PAB140	30%	Jet Black	YES					•	•							
PTB609	30%	P-type	YES												•	
POMB10	10%	Jet Black	NO													•
NBB124	35%	Jet Black	YES								•					
NBB132	30%	Jet Black	YES								•					
NBB140	30%	P-type	YES								•					

For more information or help contact us: by Phone: +44 (0)161 681 2691 by Email: info@hubron.com or you can also complete the web form on www.hubron.com